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Anlage
Bulderner Str. 13a, 48308 Senden , Westf
T 02597 2077010 info@asv-senden-tennis.de

Hallenadresse
Industriestr. 4 , 48308 Senden
T 02597 696166

Sportwart/in
Kremerskothen, Mats
T 015734882647 mats.kremerskothen@hotmail.de

Jugendwart/in

Hagedorn, Christoph
T 0163 2090065 info@tennisschule-hagedorn.de
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Herren 50 4er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Jurgen Moll; T 02597 9399141

m 0160 96337908; juergen.moll@asi-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Jelitto, Ralph-Robert
Engel, Karlheinz
Hermann, Thomas
Hadler, Rainer
Gerwing, Markus
Wierling, Josef
Bolin, Martin
Schulz, Bernd

Moll, Jurgen
Reutemann, Michael
Kriickemeyer, Clive
Dr. Tubergen, Dirk
Schensina, Marcus
Gerwing, Andreas
Leonard, Claus
Reher, Martin

17 Symanski, Holger
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ID-Nr.

16600373
16651548
15800086
16101341
16301422
15601236
16103001
16852230
16302193
17285078
16804346
16202124
17281840
16102986
17162902
17281836
16400609

LK

LK10,4
LK12,6
LK12,7
LK18,5
LK20,0
LK20,1
LK20,2
LK21,0
LK21,9
LK22,1
LK22,5
LK24,0
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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